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Reply Form to be returned by 30 March 2012. 

  

Name of Network:   

NEA-ICL: North East Asia ICL Network 

 Name Address and email 

Coordinator Kaoru 

TAKARA 

Professor 

Disaster Prevention Research Institute, Kyoto University, Japan 

E-mail: <takara.kaoru.7v@kyoto-u.ac.jp> 

Deputy 

Coordinator 

Sangjun IM 

 

Associate Professor 

Department of Forest Sciences 

College of Agriculture and Life Sciences 

Seoul National University, Korea 

E-mail : <junie@snu.ac.kr> 

Deputy 

Coordinator 

Xiaochun LI China Geological Survey 

Beijing, China 

E-mail <lxiaochun@mail.cgs.gov.cn> 

ICL member organization of the Network. 

 Name of organization 
Board member 

(e-mail) 

Deputy Board member 

(e-mail) 

1 

Korea Institute of 

Geoscience and 

Mineral Resources 

(KIGAM) 

Byung-Gon Chae 
<bgchae@kigam.re.kr> 

 

2 
Korean Society of 

Forest Engineering 
Hoseop Ma 

<mhs@gnu.ac.kr> 

Sangjun Im 

<junie@snu.ac.kr> 

3 
China Geological 

Survey 
Yueping Yin 

<yyueping@mail.cgs.gov.cn> 

Xiaochun Li 

<lxiaochun@mail.cgs.gov.cn> 

4 
Northeast Forestry 

University 
Wei Shan 

<shanwei456@163.com> 

Ying Guo 

<samesongs@163.com> 

5 
Bureau of Land and 

Resources of Xi’an 
Shiyan Wu 
<wushyxa@gmail.com> 

 

International Consortium on Landslides 

Tel:+81
mailto:secretariat@iclhq.org
http://www.iplhq.org/
mailto:bgchae@kigam.re.kr
mailto:wushyxa@gmail.com
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6 

Institute of Mountain 

Hazards and 

Environment, Chinese 

Academy of Sciences 

Cui Peng 

<pengcui@imde.ac.cn> 

 

7 
Japan Landslide 

Society 
Keizo Ugai 
<ugai@ce.gunma-u.ac.jp> 

Hiroshi Fukuoka 

<office@landslide-soc.org> 

8 

University of Tokyo, 

Geotechnical 

Engineering Group, 

Civil engineering 

Kazuo Konagai 

<konagai@iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp> 
Ikuo Towhata 

<towhata@geot.t.u-

tokyo.ac.jp> 

9 

Niigata University, 

Research Institute for 

Natural Hazards and 

Disaster Recovery 

Hideaki Marui 

<maruihi@cc.niigata-u.ac.jp> 
Naoki Watanabe 

<jibanken@cc.niigata-

u.ac.jp> 

10 

Forestry and Forest 

Product Research 

Institute 

Kazuo Suzuki 

<ksuz@ffpri.affrc.go.jp> 

Hirotaka Ochiai 

<ochi@ffpri.affrc.go.jp> 

11 

Disaster Prevention 

Research Institute, 

Kyoto University, 

Japan 

Kaoru Takara 

<takara.kaoru.7v@kyoto-

u.ac.jp> 

Hiroshi Fukuoka 

<fukuoka@scl.kyoto-u.ac.jp 

12 IPL World Centre 
Kyoji Sassa 

sassa@iclhq.org 

Osamu Nagai 

nagai@iclhq.org 

13 

Korea Infrastructure 

Safety and Technology 

Corporation 

Buhm-Soo Chang 

orpheus@kistec.or.kr 

Jong-Gun Lee 

gun5f@kistec.or.kr  

14 
Korea Forest Research 

Institute 

Kyongha Kim 

kkyha@forest.go.kr  

Hojoong Youn 

yount@forest.go.kr  
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